
PYF 8 and 7 gup - Pre-juniors female 8 and 7 gup Court 1 - Group 1

101
Emina Salihović, Športni Hyong

Melanija Pestotnik, Taekwon Do Hrastnik

102
Leila JulariĆ Jovič, Škorpijon

Teodora Mirić, Soko

103
Paulina Petrović, Feniks Zagreb

Viktorija LipovŠek, Ahac

Jona Špacapan, Taekwon Do Hrastnik

104
 

 

105
 

 

106
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PYF 6 and 5 gup - Pre-juniors female 6 and 5 gup Court 1 - Group 2

107
Tia Ćorluka, In Nae

Margarita Snitchuk, Phoenix

Vivien Vranuchova, Sk Itf Fox Presov

108
Sara Šabanović, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Lana Železnik, Taekwon Do Hrastnik

Jurković Petra, Vinkovci

109
Lorena Čikato, Shark Dubrovnik

Eda Keber, Škorpijon

Robu Ioana, Stiinta Hwarang Wolf

110
Kaja Peterman, Radovljica

Hana GoleŽ, Ahac

Asja Omerčević, Bosna Cazin

111
Laura Capcara, Academy

Alina Polić, Gepard Klagenfurt Austria

Maria Malkova, Phoenix

Anabella Starčević, Vinkovci

Laura Pisarcikova, Sk Itf Fox Presov

Petrescu Stefania Amira, Stiinta Hwarang Wolf

Iva ŠimuniĆ, In Nae

Devald Iva, Vinkovci

AnĐela BogdanoviĆ, Radovljica

112
 

 

113
 

 

114
 

 

115
 

 

116
 

 

117
 

 

118
 

 

119
 

 

120
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125
 

 

126
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PYF 4 and 3 gup - Pre-juniors female 4 and 3 gup Court 1 - Group 3

127
Inaya Omanović, Gepard Klagenfurt Austria

Rejhana VelagiĆ, Ahac

Liliia Briniuk, Phoenix

128
Lea Fazikova, Ukf Nitra

Ajda Zupanc Pančur, Borilnih Veščin Sun Šempeter

Kanita Džindo*, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

129
Sara Tomšić, Feniks Zagreb

Johana Jírová, Gladiators Gym Ceske Budejovice

Nina Matilda Fedorova, Sk Itf Fox Presov

130
Tajana ŠimiĆ, In Nae

Viktorija Nastran BujanoviČ, Radovljica

Aini BaŠiĆ, Škorpijon

131
Božić Tia, Vinkovci

Sofija Vrekić, Soko

Margarita Andrieieva, Phoenix

Nea Drakšič, Borilnih Veščin Sun Šempeter

Amra BegoviĆ, Ahac

Zoja ZdolŠek, Ahac

Lucija PribudiĆ, In Nae

Leja KoŠtomaj, Ahac

Nikola Kutová, Gladiators Gym Ceske Budejovice

132
 

 

133
 

 

134
 

 

135
 

 

136
 

 

137
 

 

138
 

 

139
 

 

140
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142
 

 

143
 

 

144
 

 

145
 

 

146
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PYF 2 and 1 gup - Pre-juniors female 2 and 1 gup Court 1 - Group 4

147
Maša Šiftar, Kbv Barada Sport Hwarang

Minela Kljajić, Hamza Buzim

Viktorija Jakara, Taekwon Do Hrastnik

148
Sofiia Ivakhnenko, Phoenix

Lea Katarina Capurso, Shark Dubrovnik

Nikola Hajašová, Ukf Nitra

149
Brina AleksiĆ, Radovljica

Sara StevanoviĆ, Forma

Alina Privšek, Borilnih Veščin Sun Šempeter

Lana JukiĆ, In Nae

150
Isabela Nováková, Gladiators Gym Ceske Budejovice

Vira Ivanova, Phoenix

151
 

 

152
 

 

153
 

 

154
 

 

155
 

 

156
 

 

157
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PYF I DAN - Pre-juniors female I DAN Court 1 - Group 5

158
Ivanna Sholomko, Phoenix

Ana Gornik, Bak

159
Laura Obad, Shark Dubrovnik

Bićanić Jurja, Vinkovci

160
Magdalena Ignatova, Central Police Taekwon Do Club

Luna Bernard, Športni Hyong

Vira Pastukh, Phoenix

161
 

 

162
 

 

163
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Pre-juniors female -40 kg - Pre-juniors female -40 kg Court 1 - Group 6

164
AnĐela BogdanoviĆ, Radovljica

Ivanna Sholomko, Phoenix

165
Sara Tomšić, Feniks Zagreb

Lana Železnik, Taekwon Do Hrastnik

166
Isabela Nováková, Gladiators Gym Ceske Budejovice

Viktorija Jakara, Taekwon Do Hrastnik

167
Margarita Andrieieva, Phoenix

Laura Pisarcikova, Sk Itf Fox Presov

168
 

 

169
 

 

170
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Pre-juniors female -44 kg - Pre-juniors female -44 kg Court 1 - Group 7

171
Sara Šabanović, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Sara Tomšić, Feniks Zagreb

Liliia Briniuk, Phoenix

Lucija PribudiĆ, In Nae

Jurković Petra, Vinkovci

Nea Drakšič, Borilnih Veščin Sun Šempeter

Viktorija LipovŠek, Ahac

Paulina Petrović, Feniks Zagreb

Sofiia Ivakhnenko, Phoenix

172
 

 

173
 

 

174
 

 

175
 

 

176
 

 

177
 

 

178
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Pre-juniors female -48 kg - Pre-juniors female -48 kg Court 1 - Group 8

179
Melanija Pestotnik, Taekwon Do Hrastnik

Johana Jírová, Gladiators Gym Ceske Budejovice

Tajana ŠimiĆ, In Nae

180
Vivien Vranuchova, Sk Itf Fox Presov

Minela Kljajić, Hamza Buzim

Ajda Zupanc Pančur, Borilnih Veščin Sun Šempeter

181
Asja Omerčević, Bosna Cazin

Simona Beránková, Gladiators Gym Borovany

Jona Špacapan, Taekwon Do Hrastnik

Nikola Kutová, Gladiators Gym Ceske Budejovice

Alina Privšek, Borilnih Veščin Sun Šempeter

182
 

 

183
 

 

184
 

 

185
 

 

186
 

 

187
 

 

188
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Pre-juniors female -52 kg - Pre-juniors female -52 kg Court 1 - Group 9

189
Petrescu Stefania Amira, Stiinta Hwarang Wolf

Emina Salihović, Športni Hyong

Vira Ivanova, Phoenix

190
Nina Matilda Fedorova, Sk Itf Fox Presov

Tia Ćorluka, In Nae

Kaja Peterman, Radovljica

191
Ana Gornik, Bak

Vira Pastukh, Phoenix

Lana JukiĆ, In Nae

Maria Malkova, Phoenix

Robu Ioana, Stiinta Hwarang Wolf

192
 

 

193
 

 

194
 

 

195
 

 

196
 

 

197
 

 

198
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Pre-juniors female -56 kg - Pre-juniors female -56 kg Court 1 - Group
10

199
Aini BaŠiĆ, Škorpijon

Lorena Čikato, Shark Dubrovnik

1100
Margarita Snitchuk, Phoenix

Brina AleksiĆ, Radovljica

1101
Bićanić Jurja, Vinkovci

Nikola Hajašová, Ukf Nitra

1102
Amra BegoviĆ, Ahac

Eva Preradovic, Slatina

1103
 

 

1104
 

 

1105
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Pre-juniors female -60 kg - Pre-juniors female -60 kg Court 1 - Group
11

1106
Sofia Studen, Forma

Sara StevanoviĆ, Forma

Rebeka Suvajac, Forma

1107
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Pre-juniors female + 60 kg - Pre-juniors female + 60 kg Court 1 - Group
12

1108
Magdalena Ignatova, Central Police Taekwon Do Club

Iva ŠimuniĆ, In Nae

Marta Šebalj, Slatina

1109
Kanita Džindo*, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Božić Tia, Vinkovci

Lea Katarina Capurso, Shark Dubrovnik

Laura Capcara, Academy

Lea Fazikova, Ukf Nitra

Laura Obad, Shark Dubrovnik

Devald Iva, Vinkovci

1110
 

 

1111
 

 

1112
 

 

1113
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1115
 

 

1116
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PYM 8 and 7 gup - Pre-juniors male 8 and 7 gup Court 2 - Group 1

201
Armin Osmanović, Bosna Cazin

Tim Kočevar, Kbv Barada Sport Hwarang

Alen Osek, Športni Hyong

202
Rok Amon, Borilnih Veščin Sun Šempeter

Eldar Šenderović, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Kevin Ropert, Ahac

203
Anej Napotnik, Taekwon Do Hrastnik

Adam Slapšak, Radovljica

Kostiantyn Cherkasov, Phoenix

Maxim Stofanak, Sk Itf Fox Presov

Vid Zalokar, Ahac

204
 

 

205
 

 

206
 

 

207
 

 

208
 

 

209
 

 

210
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PYM 6 and 5 gup - Pre-juniors male 6 and 5 gup Court 2 - Group 2

211
Žiga KoŠtomaj, Ahac

Leon Held, In Nae

Bor Peternel, Ahac

212
Tjan GrobovŠek, Ahac

Stefan Vasiljević, Bobić Laktaši

213
Myron Ivanchenko, Phoenix

Petar Škrget, Shark Dubrovnik

214
Hamza Dzidić, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Timotej SimoniČ, Ahac

215
Marijan BraliĆ, In Nae

Naji Nexi Sadria, Ahac

216
Václav Korinok, Gebaek Prešov

Taj Martin StoŽir, Ahac

217
Tarik JupiĆ, Ahac

Ivano MarijiĆ, In Nae

218
 

 

219
 

 

220
 

 

221
 

 

222
 

 

223
 

 

224
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PYM 4 and 3 gup - Pre-juniors male 4 and 3 gup Court 2 - Group 3

225
Jakub Řehout, Gladiators Gym Ceske Budejovice

Dominik Lipovac, In Nae

Mykhailo Lohvynenko, Phoenix

Urh Stojan, Ahac

Maksym Klimenko, Phoenix

226
 

 

227
 

 

228
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PYM 2 and 1 gup - Pre-juniors male 2 and 1 gup Court 2 - Group 4

229
Oskar Škriba Arnež, Radovljica

Jakov Hlupić, Oroslavje

Filip Živanić, Kbv Barada Sport Hwarang

230
Adam DizdareviĆ, Škorpijon

Tai Železnik, Taekwon Do Hrastnik

Vadym Farin, Phoenix

231
Mark SrŠen, Ahac

Tjaž Basle, Borilnih Veščin Sun Šempeter

232
Jernej Krt, Kbv Barada Sport Hwarang

Abdurrahman Kudelić, Hamza Buzim

233
Patrick Tkáč, Academy

Aleks LaziČiĆ, Ahac

234
Alexandr Neumann, Gladiators Gym Ceske
Budejovice
David Bukovec, Škorpijon

235
 

 

236
 

 

237
 

 

238
 

 

239
 

 

240
 

 

241
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PYM I DAN - Pre-juniors male I DAN Court 2 - Group 5

242
Illia Kudriashev, Phoenix

Luka Tajnšek, Borilnih Veščin Sun Šempeter

Boris Stavrev, Central Police Taekwon Do Club

243
Kalmar Erik Attila, Stiinta Hwarang Wolf

David Gondek, Gladiators Gym Borovany

Samo Tajnšek, Borilnih Veščin Sun Šempeter

244
 

 

245
 

 

246
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Pre-juniors male - 40 kg - Pre-juniors male - 40 kg Court 2 - Group 6

247
Illia Kudriashev, Phoenix

Filip Živanić, Kbv Barada Sport Hwarang

Timotej SimoniČ, Ahac

248
Anej Napotnik, Taekwon Do Hrastnik

Marijan BraliĆ, In Nae

Petar Škrget, Shark Dubrovnik

Abdurrahman Kudelić, Hamza Buzim

Luka Tajnšek, Borilnih Veščin Sun Šempeter

Mykhailo Lohvynenko, Phoenix

Tai Železnik, Taekwon Do Hrastnik

249
 

 

250
 

 

251
 

 

252
 

 

253
 

 

254
 

 

255
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Pre-juniors male - 45 kg - Pre-juniors male - 45 kg Court 2 - Group 7

256
Maksym Klimenko, Phoenix

Samo Tajnšek, Borilnih Veščin Sun Šempeter

Piliček Ante, Vinkovci

257
Armin Osmanović, Bosna Cazin

Urh Stojan, Ahac

Vadym Farin, Phoenix

258
 

 

259
 

 

260
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Pre-juniors male - 50 kg - Pre-juniors male - 50 kg Court 2 - Group 8

261
Tim Kočevar, Kbv Barada Sport Hwarang

Mark SrŠen, Ahac

Ivano MarijiĆ, In Nae

262
Hamza Dzidić, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Maxim Stofanak, Sk Itf Fox Presov

Stefan Vasiljević, Bobić Laktaši

263
Adam DizdareviĆ, Škorpijon

Tjaž Basle, Borilnih Veščin Sun Šempeter

Oskar Škriba Arnež, Radovljica

Jernej Krt, Kbv Barada Sport Hwarang

Vid Zalokar, Ahac

264
 

 

265
 

 

266
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Pre-juniors male - 55 kg - Pre-juniors male - 55 kg Court 2 - Group 9

271
Tjan GrobovŠek, Ahac

Jakub Řehout, Gladiators Gym Ceske Budejovice

David Gondek, Gladiators Gym Borovany

272
Kalmar Erik Attila, Stiinta Hwarang Wolf

Mark Tominc, Gepard Klagenfurt Austria

Bor Peternel, Ahac

273
Jakov Hlupić, Oroslavje

Patrick Tkáč, Academy

Miha Jamnišek, Športni Hyong

Aleks LaziČiĆ, Ahac

Leon Held, In Nae

274
 

 

275
 

 

276
 

 

277
 

 

278
 

 

279
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Pre-juniors male - 60 kg - Pre-juniors male - 60 kg Court 2 - Group
10

281
Myron Ivanchenko, Phoenix

Aljaž Červek Harb, Kbv Barada Sport Hwarang

282
Boris Stavrev, Central Police Taekwon Do Club

Rok Amon, Borilnih Veščin Sun Šempeter

283
Dominik Lipovac, In Nae

Alexandr Neumann, Gladiators Gym Ceske
Budejovice

284
Taj Martin StoŽir, Ahac

Kostiantyn Cherkasov, Phoenix

285
 

 

286
 

 

287
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Pre-juniors male + 60 kg - Pre-juniors male + 60 kg Court 2 - Group
11

288
Naji Nexi Sadria, Ahac

Eldar Šenderović, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Miljan Leskovar, Kbv Barada Sport Hwarang

289
David Bukovec, Škorpijon

Tarik JupiĆ, Ahac

Kevin Ropert, Ahac

290
 

 

291
 

 

292
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JM 6 and 5 gup - Juniors male 6 and 5 gup Court 3 - Group 1

301
Adam Lazar, Ukf Nitra

Matic Špitaler, Borilnih Veščin Sun Šempeter

Almin Mulalić, Thor Jesenice

302
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JM 4 and 3 gup - Juniors male 4 and 3 gup Court 3 - Group 2

303
Enis HadŽiĆ, Ahac

Žiga Debevc, Borilnih Veščin Sun Šempeter

304
Gašper Zajec, Taekwon Do Hrastnik

Samuel Hunčík, Ukf Nitra

305
Filip Zeleňák, Academy

Vid Vehovar, Ahac

Nik KriŽmanČiČ, Ahac

306
 

 

307
 

 

308
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JM 2 and 1 gup - Juniors male 2 and 1 gup Court 3 - Group 3

309
Mykhailo Meleshak, Phoenix

Muresan Vlad, Stiinta Hwarang Wolf

310
Leo Sabeder, Kbv Barada Sport Hwarang

Borsi Edvin Peter, Stiinta Hwarang Wolf

311
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JM I DAN - Juniors male I DAN Court 3 - Group 4

312
Filip Kratochvíl, Gladiators Gym Ceske Budejovice

Jiří Němeček, Gladiators Gym Borovany

313
Amar BegoviĆ, Ahac

Nikolay Galenkov, Central Police Taekwon Do Club

314
Ognjen Batić, Bobić Laktaši

Josip Petrik, In Nae

315
Jan Černoch, Gladiators Gym Ceske Budejovice

Hristo Stefanov, Central Police Taekwon Do Club

316
 

 

317
 

 

318
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JM II DAN - Juniors male II DAN Court 3 - Group 5

319
Petr Padevět, School Of Kwang Gae

Georgi Ignatov, Central Police Taekwon Do Club
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SM 4 and 3 gup - Seniors male 4 and 3 gup Court 3 - Group 6

Rok GrajŽl, Ahac
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SM I DAN - Seniors male I DAN Court 3 - Group 7

Emir AlijagiĆ, Škorpijon
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SM II DAN - Seniors male II DAN Court 3 - Group 8

Antonio Sviben, Puntar
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SM III DAN and above - Seniors male III DAN and above Court 3 - Group 9

Szabo Janos Zoltan, Stiinta Hwarang Wolf
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SF 8 and 7 gup - Seniors female 8 and 7 gup Court 3 - Group
10

Tinkara Zupan, Radovljica
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SF 6 and 5 gup - Seniors female 6 and 5 gup Court 3 - Group
11

Kameliya Tsvetanova, Central Police Taekwon Do
Club
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SF 4 and 3 gup - Seniors female 4 and 3 gup Court 3 - Group
12

Neža Skaza, Škorpijon
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SF II DAN - Seniors female II DAN Court 3 - Group
13

320
Hana PaveliĆ, In Nae

Eva Štětinová, Gladiators Gym Ceske Budejovice
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SF III DAN and above - Seniors female III DAN and above Court 3 - Group
14

Andrea Brezovac, In Nae
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Juniors male - 55 kg - Juniors male - 55 kg Court 3 - Group
15

321
Borsi Edvin Peter, Stiinta Hwarang Wolf

Vid Vehovar, Ahac
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Juniors male - 60 kg - Juniors male - 60 kg Court 3 - Group
16

322
Matic Špitaler, Borilnih Veščin Sun Šempeter

Anej Žolnir, Športni Hyong

323
Nikolay Galenkov, Central Police Taekwon Do Club

Muresan Vlad, Stiinta Hwarang Wolf

324
Leo Sabeder, Kbv Barada Sport Hwarang

Petr Padevět, School Of Kwang Gae

325
Jiří Němeček, Gladiators Gym Borovany

Hristo Stefanov, Central Police Taekwon Do Club

326
 

 

327
 

 

328
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Juniors male - 65 kg - Juniors male - 65 kg Court 3 - Group
17

329
Jan Černoch, Gladiators Gym Ceske Budejovice

Antun Vlahović, Puntar

Žiga Debevc, Borilnih Veščin Sun Šempeter

Adam Lazar, Ukf Nitra

Amar BegoviĆ, Ahac

330
 

 

331
 

 

332
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Juniors male - 70 kg - Juniors male - 70 kg Court 3 - Group
18

333
Enis HadŽiĆ, Ahac

Mykhailo Meleshak, Phoenix

Bajgyik Baranyi Botond, Stiinta Hwarang Wolf

334
Filip Zeleňák, Academy

Josip Petrik, In Nae

Nik KriŽmanČiČ, Ahac

335
 

 

336
 

 

337
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Juniors male - 75 kg - Juniors male - 75 kg Court 3 - Group
19

338
Georgi Ignatov, Central Police Taekwon Do Club

Filip Kratochvíl, Gladiators Gym Ceske Budejovice

339
Almin Mulalić, Thor Jesenice

Gašper Zajec, Taekwon Do Hrastnik

340
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Juniors male + 75 kg - Juniors male + 75 kg Court 3 - Group
20

341
Ognjen Batić, Bobić Laktaši

Samuel Hunčík, Ukf Nitra

Nik Obrez, Ahac

342
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Seniors male - 57 kg - Seniors male - 57 kg Court 3 - Group
21

Rok GrajŽl, Ahac
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Seniors male - 63 kg - Seniors male - 63 kg Court 3 - Group
22

343
Marko Vlahović, Puntar

Leon Jelovečki, Puntar
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Seniors male - 81 kg - Seniors male - 81 kg Court 3 - Group
23

344
Szabo Janos Zoltan, Stiinta Hwarang Wolf

Nik Obrez., Ahac

Adi Alagić, Gepard Klagenfurt Austria

345
 

 

/home/eaduran/html/zrijeb_schema-taekwondo-ahac-cup-championship-2026-svi-24270.html 46/101



Seniors male - 87 kg - Seniors male - 87 kg Court 3 - Group
24

346
Nikola Gojani, Bak

Antonio Sviben, Puntar
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Seniors male + 87 kg - Seniors male + 87 kg Court 3 - Group
25

347
Andrea Ček, Bak

Emir AlijagiĆ, Škorpijon
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Seniors female -50 kg - Seniors female -50 kg Court 3 - Group
26

348
Kameliya Tsvetanova, Central Police Taekwon Do
Club
Veronika Planko, Ahac

Hana PaveliĆ, In Nae

349
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Seniors female -65 kg - Seniors female -65 kg Court 3 - Group
27

350
Eva Štětinová, Gladiators Gym Ceske Budejovice

Anastasia Simić1, Radovljica
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JF 8 and 7 gup - Juniors female 8 and 7 gup Court 4 - Group 1

401
Kaja Zver Špan, Športni Hyong

Teodora Miric, Soko
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JF 6 and 5 gup - Juniors female 6 and 5 gup Court 4 - Group 2

402
Brčić Ema, Vinkovci

NuŠa Fon, Ahac

Eva Zadobovšek, Borilnih Veščin Sun Šempeter

403
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JF 4 and 3 gup - Juniors female 4 and 3 gup Court 4 - Group 3

404
Neja Koritnik, Ahac

Bianca Tkáčová, Academy

Vrekić Sofija, Soko

Adna Džananović, Bosna Cazin

Zala ZdolŠek, Ahac

405
 

 

406
 

 

407
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JF 2 and 1 gup - Juniors female 2 and 1 gup Court 4 - Group 4

408
Barbara Marolt Knežević, Radovljica

Mihaela Šalić, Forma

Karina Syomushkina, Phoenix

Lamija Šabović, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Ela Košir, Radovljica

409
 

 

410
 

 

411
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JF I DAN - Juniors female I DAN Court 4 - Group 5

412
Divna Vrbanec- Dedeić, Bak

Vivien Piesecká, Ukf Nitra

413
Myroslava Manoylo, Phoenix

Ela Skirková, Gebaek Prešov

414
Izabela Zahatek DimjaŠeviĆ, Škorpijon

Fiona Peranić, Bak

415
Rozárie Jílková, School Of Kwang Gae

Anastasia SimiĆ, Radovljica

416
Elen Schmidtschlägerová, Gladiators Gym Ceske
Budejovice
Malkoč Elena, Vinkovci

417
Hana Čaušević, Bak

Kateryna Kosenko, Phoenix

418
Veronika Nováková, Gladiators Gym Ceske
Budejovice
Oleksandra Kovalenko, Phoenix

419
Gui Daria Crina, Stiinta Hwarang Wolf

Erin Božić, Bak

420
 

 

421
 

 

422
 

 

423
 

 

424
 

 

425
 

 

426
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JF II DAN - Juniors female II DAN Court 4 - Group 6

427
Ana Jan, Borilnih Veščin Sun Šempeter

Mia AnuŠiĆ, In Nae
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Juniors female - 45 kg - Juniors female - 45 kg Court 4 - Group 7

Oleksandra Kovalenko, Phoenix
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Juniors female - 49 kg - Juniors female - 49 kg Court 4 - Group 8

428
Iva Rakanović, Športni Hyong

Lamija Šabović, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Anastasia Klivasova, Phoenix

Malkoč Elena, Vinkovci

Stefani Oskomic, Slatina

429
 

 

430
 

 

431
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Juniors female - 53 kg - Juniors female - 53 kg Court 4 - Group 9

432
Gui Denisa Ioana, Stiinta Hwarang Wolf

Adna Džananović, Bosna Cazin

Elen Schmidtschlägerová, Gladiators Gym Ceske
Budejovice

Kateryna Kosenko, Phoenix

Ivona Živković, Forma

Ela Skirková, Gebaek Prešov

Hana Čaušević, Bak

Gui Daria Crina, Stiinta Hwarang Wolf

Karina Syomushkina, Phoenix

433
 

 

434
 

 

435
 

 

436
 

 

437
 

 

438
 

 

439
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Juniors female - 57 kg - Juniors female - 57 kg Court 4 - Group
10

440
Divna Vrbanec- Dedeić, Bak

Bianca Tkáčová, Academy

441
Myroslava Manoylo, Phoenix

Brčić Ema, Vinkovci

442
Rozárie Jílková, School Of Kwang Gae

Ana Jan, Borilnih Veščin Sun Šempeter

Nela Beránková, Gladiators Gym Borovany

443
 

 

444
 

 

445
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Juniors female - 61 kg - Juniors female - 61 kg Court 4 - Group
11

446
Veronika Nováková, Gladiators Gym Ceske
Budejovice
Ela Košir, Radovljica

Vivien Piesecká, Ukf Nitra

447
Erin Božić, Bak

Izabela Zahatek DimjaŠeviĆ, Škorpijon

Zala ZdolŠek, Ahac

448
 

 

449
 

 

450
 

 

/home/eaduran/html/zrijeb_schema-taekwondo-ahac-cup-championship-2026-svi-24270.html 61/101



Juniors female + 65 kg - Juniors female + 65 kg Court 4 - Group
12

451
Anastasia SimiĆ, Radovljica

Fiona Peranić, Bak

Mia AnuŠiĆ, In Nae

452
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Younger Boys-yellow 8-7 GUP - Younger Boys-yellow 8-7 GUP Court 5 - Group 1

501
Maksym Ovsiannykov, Phoenix

Marvis Mullaraj, Bm Team

Pavle Gužvić, Radovljica

502
Noel ViliĆ, Škorpijon

Zeid Šarić, Hamza Buzim

503
Rageldi Cereku, Bm Team

Matic Stropnik, Ahac

504
Jan Jurgec, Shark Dubrovnik

Edin Sofić, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

505
Isak Omanović, Kbv Barada Sport Hwarang

Nikša Lukić, Tae Lo

506
Selim Mesić , Bosna Cazin

Isaiah Pazman, Feniks Zagreb

507
Velislav Vladov, Central Police Taekwon Do Club

Max Viljem Košec, Športni Hyong

508
Bagoly Bela, Stiinta Hwarang Wolf

Drin Mullaraj, Bm Team

509
Rok Polanec, Borilnih Veščin Sun Šempeter

StaŠ Recko, Ahac

510
Esad Osmanović, Bosna Cazin

Nikolas Seferaj, Bm Team

511
Jon Pahor, Ahac

Alex Tsvetanov, Central Police Taekwon Do Club

512
Tarik Delalić, Bosna Cazin

Mark Tsvetanov, Central Police Taekwon Do Club

513
Drin Xhoga , Bm Team

Fatih Bajrektarević, Hamza Buzim

514
TjaŠ PujiČ, Ahac

Viktor Stojanović, Športni Hyong

515
Luka Knafelc, Ahac

Amin Ćehajić, Bosna Cazin

516
 

 

517
 

 

518
 

 

519
 

 

520
 

 

521
 

 

522
 

 

523
 

 

524
 

 

525
 

 

526
 

 

527
 

 

528
 

 

529
 

 

530
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Younger Boys-Green 6-5 GUP - Younger Boys-Green 6-5 GUP Court 5 - Group 2

531
Santer Alex, Stiinta Hwarang Wolf

Franc Antloga T., Ahac

Imran Nanić, Hamza Buzim

532
Franjo Žugec, Feniks Zagreb

Jurij Debevc, Borilnih Veščin Sun Šempeter

Yaroslav Kharchenko, Phoenix

533
Alex Drnovšek, Taekwon Do Hrastnik

Adam PribudiĆ, In Nae

Tarik Mušanović, Hamza Buzim

Nikola Topalović, Feniks Zagreb

534
Dmytro Drozdov, Phoenix

Omer Kljajić, Hamza Buzim

535
 

 

536
 

 

537
 

 

538
 

 

539
 

 

540
 

 

541
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Younger girls Yellow 8-7 GUP - Younger girls Yellow 8-7 GUP Court 5 - Group 3

542
Varvara Yemelianenko, Phoenix

Julija Živković, Tae Lo

543
Antoaneta Patrikova, Central Police Taekwon Do Club

Daria Alyushkina, Škorpijon

544
Tara Hribernik, Športni Hyong

Hana Hren, Oroslavje

545
Evgenija Todosovska Šmajdek, Športni Hyong

Zoja Napotnik, Taekwon Do Hrastnik

546
Šejma Muminović, Hamza Buzim

Marija Lukic, Tae Lo

547
Farah Mandžić, Shark Dubrovnik

Anna Trapcheva, Central Police Taekwon Do Club

548
Mariangela Markić, Shark Dubrovnik

Ajla KajtazoviĆ, Škorpijon

549
Gaja Bernard, Športni Hyong

Simona Strailović, Tae Lo

550
 

 

551
 

 

552
 

 

553
 

 

554
 

 

555
 

 

556
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Younger girls Green 6-5 GUP - Younger girls Green 6-5 GUP Court 5 - Group 4

557
Milaniia Dubova, Phoenix

Sára Kutová, Gladiators Gym Ceske Budejovice

Zarja Čančer, Radovljica

558
Amani BaŠiĆ, Škorpijon

Ela Šiftar, Kbv Barada Sport Hwarang

Marcela Ptiček, Forma

559
Đive Popara, Shark Dubrovnik

Nia Ćumurdžić, Taekwon Do Hrastnik

Karla Smrček, Oroslavje

560
Eva Polanec, Borilnih Veščin Sun Šempeter

Lana Gadžo, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

561
Uliana Ramazanova, Phoenix

Neža Škriba Ozvaldič, Radovljica

562
 

 

563
 

 

564
 

 

565
 

 

566
 

 

567
 

 

568
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Boys-Yellow 8-7 GUP - Boys-Yellow 8-7 GUP Court 5 - Group 5

569
Džan Jašarević, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Gaj Pangerl, Ahac

570
Marko Čikato, Shark Dubrovnik

Mark Zaitsev, Phoenix

571
Riad Kusur, Radovljica

Ajdin Ćehajić , Bosna Cazin

572
Gabriel Gobec, Ahac

Amar Sofić, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

573
 

 

574
 

 

575
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Boys-Green 6-5 GUP - Boys-Green 6-5 GUP Court 5 - Group 6

576
Eldar Zlenko, Phoenix

Elmin KajtazoviĆ, Škorpijon

Imran Šabović, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

577
Erik Švec, Gebaek Prešov

Aleksej DespotoviĆ, Ahac

Lan Amon, Borilnih Veščin Sun Šempeter

578
David Lugonja, Športni Hyong

Jan Mikloš, Vinkovci

579
Mateo MarijiĆ , In Nae

Bozhidar Ivanov, Central Police Taekwon Do Club

580
Davud Majetić, Bosna Cazin

Tian Sirk, Ahac

581
Ivan Yemelianenko, Phoenix

Adam Todosovski Šmajdek, Športni Hyong

582
 

 

583
 

 

584
 

 

585
 

 

586
 

 

587
 

 

588
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Boys-Blue 4-3 GUP - Boys-Blue 4-3 GUP Court 5 - Group 7

589
Roman Shcheblykin, Phoenix

Suad Mušanović, Hamza Buzim

Din ČuskiĆ, Škorpijon

590
Leon StevanoviĆ, Forma

Krivokapić Mark, Kbv Barada Sport Hwarang

Rastko Živković, Tae Lo

591
Sinan Mesić, Bosna Cazin

Olosutean Vlad, Stiinta Hwarang Wolf

Yurii Voznikevytch, Phoenix

Matija Satler, Kbv Barada Sport Hwarang

Davud Muminović, Hamza Buzim

592
 

 

593
 

 

594
 

 

595
 

 

596
 

 

597
 

 

598
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Girls -Yellow 8-7 GUP - Girls -Yellow 8-7 GUP Court 5 - Group 8

599
Robu Teodora, Stiinta Hwarang Wolf

Amina Omerčević, Gepard Klagenfurt Austria

Pia Kriste, Shark Dubrovnik

5100
Aida Salihović, Športni Hyong

Ema Gajdošová, Gebaek Prešov

Alina Badić, Bosna Cazin

5101
Eva Bovha, Ahac

Ajša Okerić, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Anea ĆordiĆ, Škorpijon

Džana Džananović, Bosna Cazin

5102
Kaja KrejiĆ, Ahac

Zoja Krušič, Športni Hyong

5103
 

 

5104
 

 

5105
 

 

5106
 

 

5107
 

 

5108
 

 

5109
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Girls -Green 6-5 GUP - Girls -Green 6-5 GUP Court 5 - Group 9

5110
Kristina Šalić, Forma

Elena Patrikova, Central Police Taekwon Do Club

5111
Lina Rozman, Radovljica

Oros Lejla, Soko

5112
Ajlin Ljuca, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Ivona ŠimiĆ, In Nae

5113
Emina Ajsha Sadria, Ahac

Alina Mulalić, Thor Jesenice

5114
Yeva Rybalko, Phoenix

Vanesa Ploštajner, Borilnih Veščin Sun Šempeter

5115
Umihana Omerčević, Bosna Cazin

Antea KnezoviĆ, In Nae

5116
Marija MartiĆ, In Nae

Maša Kolev, Radovljica

5117
Ajda Koren, Radovljica

Lia GoleŽ, Ahac

5118
 

 

5119
 

 

5120
 

 

5121
 

 

5122
 

 

5123
 

 

5124
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Girls -Blue 4-3 GUP - Girls Blue 4-3 GUP Court 5 - Group
10

5125
Emilija Rankovic, Tae Lo

Nadija Mehmedović, Gepard Klagenfurt Austria

Myroslava Lohvin, Phoenix

5126
Gabriela Vidoš, Shark Dubrovnik

Izabela Šuštar, Thor Jesenice

Merjem Mehić, Hamza Buzim

5127
Rebeka Kardosova, Sk Itf Fox Presov

Anna Khitushko, Phoenix

Yelyzaveta Horina, Phoenix

Luči Popara , Shark Dubrovnik

Valeriia Yanovska, Phoenix

5128
 

 

5129
 

 

5130
 

 

5131
 

 

5132
 

 

5133
 

 

5134
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Younger Boys- 24 kg - Younger Boys- 24 kg Court 5 - Group
11

5135
Fatih Bajrektarević, Hamza Buzim

Rok Polanec, Borilnih Veščin Sun Šempeter

Amar Kusur, Radovljica

Maksim Leskovar, Kbv Barada Sport Hwarang

Drin Xhoga , Bm Team

Zeid Šarić, Hamza Buzim

Samuel Zach, Gladiators Gym Borovany

Esad Osmanović, Bosna Cazin

Isak Omanović, Kbv Barada Sport Hwarang

5136
 

 

5137
 

 

5138
 

 

5139
 

 

5140
 

 

5141
 

 

5142
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Younger Boys- 28 kg - Younger Boys- 28 kg Court 5 - Group
12

5143
Matic Stropnik, Ahac

Jurij Debevc, Borilnih Veščin Sun Šempeter

Omer Kljajić, Hamza Buzim

Adam PribudiĆ, In Nae

Bagoly Bela, Stiinta Hwarang Wolf

Tarik Mušanović, Hamza Buzim

Piliček Josip, Vinkovci

StaŠ Recko, Ahac

Marvis Mullaraj, Bm Team

5144
 

 

5145
 

 

5146
 

 

5147
 

 

5148
 

 

5149
 

 

5150
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Younger Boys- 32 kg - Younger Boys- 32 kg Court 5 - Group
13

5151
Edin Sofić, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Alex Tsvetanov, Central Police Taekwon Do Club

Drin Mullaraj, Bm Team

5152
Franjo Žugec, Feniks Zagreb

Pavle Gužvić, Radovljica

Luka Knafelc, Ahac

5153
Imran Nanić, Hamza Buzim

Velislav Vladov, Central Police Taekwon Do Club

Dmytro Drozdov, Phoenix

5154
Nikola Topalović, Feniks Zagreb

Nikolas Seferaj, Bm Team

5155
Jon Pahor, Ahac

Amin Ćehajić, Bosna Cazin

5156
 

 

5157
 

 

5158
 

 

5159
 

 

5160
 

 

5161
 

 

5162
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Younger Boys- 36 kg - Younger Boys- 36 kg Court 5 - Group
14

5163
Nikša Lukić, Tae Lo

Santer Alex, Stiinta Hwarang Wolf

Rageldi Cereku, Bm Team

5164
Lovro Vrbanec, Hwarang Ivanec

Viktor Stojanović, Športni Hyong

Nikola Topalović, Feniks Zagreb

5165
 

 

5166
 

 

5167
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Younger Boys- 40 kg - Younger Boys- 40 kg Court 5 - Group
15

5168
Isaiah Pazman, Feniks Zagreb

Yaroslav Kharchenko, Phoenix

Franc Antloga T., Ahac

5169
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Younger Boys +40 kg - Younger Boys +40 kg Court 5 - Group
16

5170
Tarik Delalić, Bosna Cazin

Max Viljem Košec, Športni Hyong

5171
Maksym Ovsiannykov, Phoenix

Alex Drnovšek, Taekwon Do Hrastnik

5172
Luka Joldžič, Kbv Barada Sport Hwarang

Noel ViliĆ, Škorpijon

Selim Mesić , Bosna Cazin

5173
 

 

5174
 

 

5175
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Younger girls -24 kg - Younger girls -24 kg Court 5 - Group
17

5176
Simona Strailović, Tae Lo

Milaniia Dubova, Phoenix

5177
Evgenija Todosovska Šmajdek, Športni Hyong

Varvara Yemelianenko, Phoenix

5178
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Younger girls -28 kg - Younger girls -28 kg Court 5 - Group
18

5179
Sára Kutová, Gladiators Gym Ceske Budejovice

Đive Popara, Shark Dubrovnik

Nia Ćumurdžić, Taekwon Do Hrastnik

5180
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Younger girls -32 kg - Younger girls -32 kg Court 5 - Group
19

5181
Lana Gadžo, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Šejma Muminović, Hamza Buzim

5182
Marija Lukic, Tae Lo

Neža Škriba Ozvaldič, Radovljica

5183
 

 

/home/eaduran/html/zrijeb_schema-taekwondo-ahac-cup-championship-2026-svi-24270.html 81/101



Younger girls -36 kg - Younger girls -36 kg Court 5 - Group
20

5184
Eva Polanec, Borilnih Veščin Sun Šempeter

Amani BaŠiĆ, Škorpijon
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Younger girls -40 kg - Younger girls -40 kg Court 5 - Group
21

Anna Trapcheva, Central Police Taekwon Do Club
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Younger girls +40 kg - Younger girls +40 kg Court 5 - Group
22

5185
Zoja Napotnik, Taekwon Do Hrastnik

Tara Hribernik, Športni Hyong

Zarja Čančer, Radovljica

5186
Uliana Ramazanova, Phoenix

Farah Mandžić, Shark Dubrovnik

Marcela Ptiček, Forma

5187
 

 

5188
 

 

5189
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Boys - 30 kg - Boys - 30 kg Court 5 - Group
23

5190
Matyáš Beránek, Gladiators Gym Borovany

Ivan Yemelianenko, Phoenix

Erik Švec, Gebaek Prešov

Imran Šabović, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Mark Zaitsev, Phoenix

5191
 

 

5192
 

 

5193
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Boys - 35 kg - Boys - 35 kg Court 5 - Group
24

5194
Mark Krivokapić, Kbv Barada Sport Hwarang

Roman Shcheblykin, Phoenix

Ajdin Ćehajić , Bosna Cazin

Lan Amon, Borilnih Veščin Sun Šempeter

Riad Kusur, Radovljica

5195
 

 

5196
 

 

5197
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Boys - 40kg - Boys - 40kg Court 5 - Group
25

5198
Davud Muminović, Hamza Buzim

Piliček Ivan, Vinkovci

Mihael Leskovar, Kbv Barada Sport Hwarang

5199
Aleksej DespotoviĆ, Ahac

Olosutean Vlad, Stiinta Hwarang Wolf

5200
Josip Šeštanj, Hwarang Ivanec

Adam Todosovski Šmajdek, Športni Hyong

5201
Elmin KajtazoviĆ, Škorpijon

Krivokapić Mark, Kbv Barada Sport Hwarang

5202
Rastko Živković, Tae Lo

Uroš Berić, Gepard Klagenfurt Austria

5203
Bozhidar Ivanov, Central Police Taekwon Do Club

Suad Mušanović, Hamza Buzim

5204
Jan Mikloš, Vinkovci

Džan Jašarević, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

5205
 

 

5206
 

 

5207
 

 

5208
 

 

5209
 

 

5210
 

 

5211
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Boys - 45 kg - Boys - 45 kg Court 5 - Group
26

5212
Yurii Voznikevytch, Phoenix

Leon StevanoviĆ, Forma

5213
Davud Majetić, Bosna Cazin

Juraj Maras, Forma

5214
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Boys - 50 kg - Boys - 50 kg Court 5 - Group
27

5215
Gaj Pangerl, Ahac

Eldar Zlenko, Phoenix
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Boys + 50 kg - Boys + 50 kg Court 5 - Group
28

5216
Din ČuskiĆ, Škorpijon

Sinan Mesić, Bosna Cazin

5217
Amar Sofić, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Tian Sirk, Ahac

5218
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Girls -.30 kg - Girls -.30 kg Court 5 - Group
29

5219
Robu Teodora, Stiinta Hwarang Wolf

Luči Popara , Shark Dubrovnik

Ema Gajdošová, Gebaek Prešov

5220
Gabrijela Suvajac, Forma

Kaja KrejiĆ, Ahac

Anea ĆordiĆ, Škorpijon

5221
 

 

5222
 

 

5223
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Girls -35 kg - Girls -35 kg Court 5 - Group
30

5224
Umihana Omerčević, Bosna Cazin

Yelyzaveta Horina, Phoenix

5225
Rebeka Kardosova, Sk Itf Fox Presov

Ajlin Ljuca, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

5226
Ivona ŠimiĆ, In Nae

Elena Patrikova, Central Police Taekwon Do Club

Yeva Rybalko, Phoenix

5227
 

 

5228
 

 

5229
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Girls -.40 kg - Girls -.40 kg Court 5 - Group
31

5230
Ajša Okerić, Kbv Taekyon Sarajevo

Antea KnezoviĆ, In Nae

Kristina Šalić, Forma

Emilija Rankovic, Tae Lo

Marija MartiĆ, In Nae

5231
 

 

5232
 

 

5233
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Girls - 45 kg - Girls - 45 kg Court 5 - Group
32

5234
Oros Lejla, Soko

Valeriia Yanovska, Phoenix

5235
Izabela Šuštar, Thor Jesenice

Gabriela Vidoš, Shark Dubrovnik

5236
Lia GoleŽ, Ahac

Lora Žinkovič, Kbv Barada Sport Hwarang

Lana Golež, Taekwon Do Hrastnik

5237
 

 

5238
 

 

5239
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Girls + 45 kg - Girls + 45 kg Court 5 - Group
33

5240
Aida Salihović, Športni Hyong

Alina Mulalić, Thor Jesenice

Myroslava Lohvin, Phoenix

5241
Lina Rozman, Radovljica

Alina Badić, Bosna Cazin

Merjem Mehić, Hamza Buzim

Vanesa Ploštajner, Borilnih Veščin Sun Šempeter

Emina Ajsha Sadria, Ahac

Anna Khitushko, Phoenix

Ajda Koren, Radovljica

5242
 

 

5243
 

 

5244
 

 

5245
 

 

5246
 

 

5247
 

 

5248
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KICK 1 - KICK 1 Court 6 - Group 1

601
Gaj Pangerl, Ahac

Nikola Topalović, Feniks Zagreb

Matyáš Beránek, Gladiators Gym Borovany

602
Luka Joldžič, Kbv Barada Sport Hwarang

Amar Kusur, Radovljica

Rok Polanec, Borilnih Veščin Sun Šempeter

603
Marko Čikato, Shark Dubrovnik

Max Viljem Košec, Športni Hyong

Tarik Mušanović, Hamza Buzim

604
Velislav Vladov, Central Police Taekwon Do Club

Drin Mullaraj, Bm Team

Andraž Cvelbar, Taekwon Do Hrastnik

605
Uroš Berić, Gepard Klagenfurt Austria

Leon StevanoviĆ, Forma

StaŠ Recko, Ahac

606
Jan Jurgec, Shark Dubrovnik

Isak Omanović, Kbv Barada Sport Hwarang

Fatih Bajrektarević, Hamza Buzim

607
Imran Nanić, Hamza Buzim

Pavle Gužvić, Radovljica

Viktor Stojanović, Športni Hyong

608
Matic Stropnik, Ahac

Marvis Mullaraj, Bm Team

Mark Tsvetanov, Central Police Taekwon Do Club

Rageldi Cereku, Bm Team

Omer Kljajić, Hamza Buzim

Luka Knafelc, Ahac

Franjo Žugec, Feniks Zagreb

TjaŠ PujiČ, Ahac

Matic KrajnČan, Ahac

Nikolas Seferaj, Bm Team

Alex Tsvetanov, Central Police Taekwon Do Club

Franc Antloga T., Ahac

Dominik Ćumurdžić, Taekwon Do Hrastnik

Samuel Zach, Gladiators Gym Borovany

Filip Skumavc, Radovljica

Zeid Šarić, Hamza Buzim

Drin Xhoga , Bm Team

Aleksej DespotoviĆ, Ahac

Isaiah Pazman, Feniks Zagreb

609
 

 

610
 

 

611
 

 

612
 

 

613
 

 

614
 

 

615
 

 

616
 

 

617
 

 

618
 

 

619
 

 

620
 

 

621
 

 

622
 

 

623
 

 

624
 

 

625
 

 

626
 

 

627
 

 

628
 

 

629
 

 

630
 

 

631
 

 

632
 

 

633
 

 

634
 

 

635
 

 

636
 

 

637
 

 

638
 

 

639
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KICK 1 FEMALE - KICK 1 FEMALE Court 6 - Group 2

640
Đive Popara, Shark Dubrovnik

Eva Polanec, Borilnih Veščin Sun Šempeter

Zarja Čančer, Radovljica

641
Šejma Muminović, Hamza Buzim

Antoaneta Patrikova, Central Police Taekwon Do Club

Evgenija Todosovska Šmajdek, Športni Hyong

642
Marcela Ptiček, Forma

Karla Smrček, Oroslavje

Emina Ajsha Sadria, Ahac

643
Sára Kutová, Gladiators Gym Ceske Budejovice

Farah Mandžić, Shark Dubrovnik

Mariangela Markić, Shark Dubrovnik

644
Anna Trapcheva, Central Police Taekwon Do Club

Julija Mencinger, Radovljica

Zoja Krušič, Športni Hyong

645
Elena Patrikova, Central Police Taekwon Do Club

Hana Hren, Oroslavje

Arja Clemens, Radovljica

646
Tara Hribernik, Športni Hyong

Brina Čančer, Radovljica

Neža Škriba Ozvaldič, Radovljica

Gaja Bernard, Športni Hyong

Luči Popara , Shark Dubrovnik

647
 

 

648
 

 

649
 

 

650
 

 

651
 

 

652
 

 

653
 

 

654
 

 

655
 

 

656
 

 

657
 

 

658
 

 

659
 

 

660
 

 

661
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KICK 2 - KICK 2 Court 6 - Group 3

662
Suad Mušanović, Hamza Buzim

Josip Šeštanj, Hwarang Ivanec

Tian Sirk, Ahac

663
Bozhidar Ivanov, Central Police Taekwon Do Club

Riad Kusur, Radovljica

Davud Muminović, Hamza Buzim

664
 

 

665
 

 

666
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KICK 2 FEMALE - KICK 2 FEMALE Court 6 - Group 4

667
Gabriela Vidoš, Shark Dubrovnik

Amina Omerčević, Gepard Klagenfurt Austria

Lia GoleŽ, Ahac

668
Merjem Mehić, Hamza Buzim

Kristina Šalić, Forma

Maša Kolev, Radovljica

669
Rebeka Kardosova, Sk Itf Fox Presov

Nadija Mehmedović, Gepard Klagenfurt Austria

Ajda Koren, Radovljica

Pia Kriste, Shark Dubrovnik

670
Eva Bovha, Ahac

Lina Rozman, Radovljica

671
 

 

672
 

 

673
 

 

674
 

 

675
 

 

676
 

 

677
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KICK 3 - KICK 3 Court 6 - Group 5

678
Kevin Ropert, Ahac

Petar Škrget, Shark Dubrovnik

Jakub Řehout, Gladiators Gym Ceske Budejovice

Abdurrahman Kudelić, Hamza Buzim

Vid Zalokar, Ahac

679
 

 

680
 

 

681
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KICK 3 FEMALE - KICK 3 FEMALE Court 6 - Group 6

682
Kaja Peterman, Radovljica

Alina Polić, Gepard Klagenfurt Austria

Minela Kljajić, Hamza Buzim

683
Nikola Kutová, Gladiators Gym Ceske Budejovice

Viktorija LipovŠek, Ahac

AnĐela BogdanoviĆ, Radovljica

684
 

 

685
 

 

686
 

 

/home/eaduran/html/zrijeb_schema-taekwondo-ahac-cup-championship-2026-svi-24270.html 101/101


	Court 1 - Group 1PYF 8 and 7 gup - Pre-juniors female 8 and 7 gup
	Court 1 - Group 2PYF 6 and 5 gup - Pre-juniors female 6 and 5 gup
	Court 1 - Group 3PYF 4 and 3 gup - Pre-juniors female 4 and 3 gup
	Court 1 - Group 4PYF 2 and 1 gup - Pre-juniors female 2 and 1 gup
	Court 1 - Group 5PYF I DAN - Pre-juniors female I DAN
	Court 1 - Group 6Pre-juniors female -40 kg - Pre-juniors female -40 kg
	Court 1 - Group 7Pre-juniors female -44 kg - Pre-juniors female -44 kg
	Court 1 - Group 8Pre-juniors female -48 kg - Pre-juniors female -48 kg
	Court 1 - Group 9Pre-juniors female -52 kg - Pre-juniors female -52 kg
	Court 1 - Group 10Pre-juniors female -56 kg - Pre-juniors female -56 kg
	Court 1 - Group 11Pre-juniors female -60 kg - Pre-juniors female -60 kg
	Court 1 - Group 12Pre-juniors female + 60 kg - Pre-juniors female + 60 kg
	Court 2 - Group 1PYM 8 and 7 gup - Pre-juniors male 8 and 7 gup
	Court 2 - Group 2PYM 6 and 5 gup - Pre-juniors male 6 and 5 gup
	Court 2 - Group 3PYM 4 and 3 gup - Pre-juniors male 4 and 3 gup
	Court 2 - Group 4PYM 2 and 1 gup - Pre-juniors male 2 and 1 gup
	Court 2 - Group 5PYM I DAN - Pre-juniors male I DAN
	Court 2 - Group 6Pre-juniors male - 40 kg - Pre-juniors male - 40 kg
	Court 2 - Group 7Pre-juniors male - 45 kg - Pre-juniors male - 45 kg
	Court 2 - Group 8Pre-juniors male - 50 kg - Pre-juniors male - 50 kg
	Court 2 - Group 9Pre-juniors male - 55 kg - Pre-juniors male - 55 kg
	Court 2 - Group 10Pre-juniors male - 60 kg - Pre-juniors male - 60 kg
	Court 2 - Group 11Pre-juniors male + 60 kg - Pre-juniors male + 60 kg
	Court 3 - Group 1JM 6 and 5 gup - Juniors male 6 and 5 gup
	Court 3 - Group 2JM 4 and 3 gup - Juniors male 4 and 3 gup
	Court 3 - Group 3JM 2 and 1 gup - Juniors male 2 and 1 gup
	Court 3 - Group 4JM I DAN - Juniors male I DAN
	Court 3 - Group 5JM II DAN - Juniors male II DAN
	Court 3 - Group 6SM 4 and 3 gup - Seniors male 4 and 3 gup
	Court 3 - Group 7SM I DAN - Seniors male I DAN
	Court 3 - Group 8SM II DAN - Seniors male II DAN
	Court 3 - Group 9SM III DAN and above - Seniors male III DAN and above
	Court 3 - Group 10SF 8 and 7 gup - Seniors female 8 and 7 gup
	Court 3 - Group 11SF 6 and 5 gup - Seniors female 6 and 5 gup
	Court 3 - Group 12SF 4 and 3 gup - Seniors female 4 and 3 gup
	Court 3 - Group 13SF II DAN - Seniors female II DAN
	Court 3 - Group 14SF III DAN and above - Seniors female III DAN and above
	Court 3 - Group 15Juniors male - 55 kg - Juniors male - 55 kg
	Court 3 - Group 16Juniors male - 60 kg - Juniors male - 60 kg
	Court 3 - Group 17Juniors male - 65 kg - Juniors male - 65 kg
	Court 3 - Group 18Juniors male - 70 kg - Juniors male - 70 kg
	Court 3 - Group 19Juniors male - 75 kg - Juniors male - 75 kg
	Court 3 - Group 20Juniors male + 75 kg - Juniors male + 75 kg
	Court 3 - Group 21Seniors male - 57 kg - Seniors male - 57 kg
	Court 3 - Group 22Seniors male - 63 kg - Seniors male - 63 kg
	Court 3 - Group 23Seniors male - 81 kg - Seniors male - 81 kg
	Court 3 - Group 24Seniors male - 87 kg - Seniors male - 87 kg
	Court 3 - Group 25Seniors male + 87 kg - Seniors male + 87 kg
	Court 3 - Group 26Seniors female -50 kg - Seniors female -50 kg
	Court 3 - Group 27Seniors female -65 kg - Seniors female -65 kg
	Court 4 - Group 1JF 8 and 7 gup - Juniors female 8 and 7 gup
	Court 4 - Group 2JF 6 and 5 gup - Juniors female 6 and 5 gup
	Court 4 - Group 3JF 4 and 3 gup - Juniors female 4 and 3 gup
	Court 4 - Group 4JF 2 and 1 gup - Juniors female 2 and 1 gup
	Court 4 - Group 5JF I DAN - Juniors female I DAN
	Court 4 - Group 6JF II DAN - Juniors female II DAN
	Court 4 - Group 7Juniors female - 45 kg - Juniors female - 45 kg
	Court 4 - Group 8Juniors female - 49 kg - Juniors female - 49 kg
	Court 4 - Group 9Juniors female - 53 kg - Juniors female - 53 kg
	Court 4 - Group 10Juniors female - 57 kg - Juniors female - 57 kg
	Court 4 - Group 11Juniors female - 61 kg - Juniors female - 61 kg
	Court 4 - Group 12Juniors female + 65 kg - Juniors female + 65 kg
	Court 5 - Group 1Younger Boys-yellow 8-7 GUP - Younger Boys-yellow 8-7 GUP
	Court 5 - Group 2Younger Boys-Green 6-5 GUP - Younger Boys-Green 6-5 GUP
	Court 5 - Group 3Younger girls Yellow 8-7 GUP - Younger girls Yellow 8-7 GUP
	Court 5 - Group 4Younger girls Green 6-5 GUP - Younger girls Green 6-5 GUP
	Court 5 - Group 5Boys-Yellow 8-7 GUP - Boys-Yellow 8-7 GUP
	Court 5 - Group 6Boys-Green 6-5 GUP - Boys-Green 6-5 GUP
	Court 5 - Group 7Boys-Blue 4-3 GUP - Boys-Blue 4-3 GUP
	Court 5 - Group 8Girls -Yellow 8-7 GUP - Girls -Yellow 8-7 GUP
	Court 5 - Group 9Girls -Green 6-5 GUP - Girls -Green 6-5 GUP
	Court 5 - Group 10Girls -Blue 4-3 GUP - Girls Blue 4-3 GUP
	Court 5 - Group 11Younger Boys- 24 kg - Younger Boys- 24 kg
	Court 5 - Group 12Younger Boys- 28 kg - Younger Boys- 28 kg
	Court 5 - Group 13Younger Boys- 32 kg - Younger Boys- 32 kg
	Court 5 - Group 14Younger Boys- 36 kg - Younger Boys- 36 kg
	Court 5 - Group 15Younger Boys- 40 kg - Younger Boys- 40 kg
	Court 5 - Group 16Younger Boys +40 kg - Younger Boys +40 kg
	Court 5 - Group 17Younger girls -24 kg - Younger girls -24 kg
	Court 5 - Group 18Younger girls -28 kg - Younger girls -28 kg
	Court 5 - Group 19Younger girls -32 kg - Younger girls -32 kg
	Court 5 - Group 20Younger girls -36 kg - Younger girls -36 kg
	Court 5 - Group 21Younger girls -40 kg - Younger girls -40 kg
	Court 5 - Group 22Younger girls +40 kg - Younger girls +40 kg
	Court 5 - Group 23Boys - 30 kg - Boys - 30 kg
	Court 5 - Group 24Boys - 35 kg - Boys - 35 kg
	Court 5 - Group 25Boys - 40kg - Boys - 40kg
	Court 5 - Group 26Boys - 45 kg - Boys - 45 kg
	Court 5 - Group 27Boys - 50 kg - Boys - 50 kg
	Court 5 - Group 28Boys + 50 kg - Boys + 50 kg
	Court 5 - Group 29Girls -.30 kg - Girls -.30 kg
	Court 5 - Group 30Girls -35 kg - Girls -35 kg
	Court 5 - Group 31Girls -.40 kg - Girls -.40 kg
	Court 5 - Group 32Girls - 45 kg - Girls - 45 kg
	Court 5 - Group 33Girls + 45 kg - Girls + 45 kg
	Court 6 - Group 1KICK 1 - KICK 1
	Court 6 - Group 2KICK 1 FEMALE - KICK 1 FEMALE
	Court 6 - Group 3KICK 2 - KICK 2
	Court 6 - Group 4KICK 2 FEMALE - KICK 2 FEMALE
	Court 6 - Group 5KICK 3 - KICK 3
	Court 6 - Group 6KICK 3 FEMALE - KICK 3 FEMALE

